



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 3470 of 2026

Abhishek Tripathi And 2 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The State Of U.P. And 9 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Kedar Nath Mishra, Shubham Tripathi, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

List on 25.3.2026 along with Writ Petition No.9532 of 2024 at 12.30 P.M.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

March 13, 2026

SB