



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 3470 of 2026

Abhishek Tripathi And 2 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The State Of U.P. And 9 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Kedar Nath Mishra, Shubham Tripathi, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Adarsh Singh, Adwait Singh, C.S.C.

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

Put up tomorrow i.e. 16.04.2026 at 2 p.m. along with the connected matters.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

April 15, 2026

vinay